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RAINFOREST CREDIT REFERENCE INFORMATION 
 

 

 

Legal Entity:      RAINFOREST DISTRIBUTION CORP. 

Billing Address:     20 Pulaski Street, Bayonne, New Jersey 07002 

Telephone:      201-683-7593 

 

 

Accounting Contacts:  

All invoices should be submitted to:  ap@rainforestdistribution.com 

Telephone:      201-683-7593 (Use accounting Prompt) 

 

 

Business Type:      Corporation 

State and Year of Incorporation:   New York / 2012 

Number of Years at Primary NJ Address:  Since 2016 

President:      Alexandre Reis 

Chief Executive Officer:   Alexander Ridings 

Federal Tax ID#:     45-4798476 

DUNS#:     07-008-6261   

 

 

Banking Information: 

TriState Capital Bank  

301 Grant Street, 27th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219  

 

 

Banking Account Information: 

ABA Routing #: 043019003 

Account Number: 0420009359 

 

 

Banking Contact Information: 

Holly L Ryan, Vice President of Treasury Management 

Email: HRyan@tscbank.com 

Tel: 609-512-2126 
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TRADE REFERENCES 
 

 

Boston Banking Inc 

Contact: Kristen Boschetto – P: 617-364-6900 – Email: kristen@bostonbaking.com 

Address: 101 Sprague Street, Boston, MA 02136 

 

Health Ade LLC 

Contact: Angela Cruz   P: 424-999-2893 – E-mail: acruz@health-ade.com 

6625 Caballero Blvd, Buena Park, CA 90620 

 

Grady's Cold Brew Inc. 

Contact: Christian Opalinski - P: 718-860-1600 - E-Mail: christian@gradyscoldbrew.com 

Address: PO Box 3637, Boston, MA 02241-3637 

 

South Mountain Creamery  

Contact: Kyrie Stewart – P: 301-371-8565 - E-mail: Kyrie.Stewart@smcdairy.com 

Address: 8305 Bolivar Rd, Middletown, MD, 21769 

 

Jail House Coffee Corp 

Contact: Robert Flam  - P: 917-667-6125 – E-mail: robert@jailhousecoffees.com 

Address: P.O. Box 6607, Astoria, NY 11106 

 

Austin's Natural Frozen Pops, Inc. DBA GoodPop 

Contact: Andreanna Moya P: 888-840-0188– E-mail: accountsreceivable@goodpops.com 

Address: 500 E. 4th St. #603, Austin, Texas, 78701 

 

Yasso Inc. 

Contact: Gayla Kokai P: 720-382-6334 – Email: gkokai@yasso.com 

Address: 1050 Walnut Street St. 402, Boulder, CO 80302 

 

Crescent Ridge Dairy Inc. 

Contact: Linda Cunningham P: 781-784-2740 – Email: cunningham@crescentridge.com 

Address: 355 Bay Road, Sharon, MA 02067 

 

Appalachian Natural Inc. 

Contact:                              P: 800-626-9049 - Email: payables@appalachiannatural.com 

Address: 83 South Chestnut Street St. 6, New Paltz, NY 12561 

 

Mountain Valley Spring Water  

Contact: Sheila Sheffield P: 501-520-2127 – Email: ssheffield@mountainvalleyspring.com 

Address: 283 Mountain Valley Water Place, Hot Springs Village, AR 71909 

 

Mush Foods Inc. 

Contact:                  P: 309-230-7678 – Email: ar@eatmush.com 

Address: PO Box 101275, Chicago, IL 60610 

 

 


